
2018092 EC EP Cradock Mini 2
WS

1

2

TSA021404

TSA031035

FS

Winelands

[1] Inge GREYLING

Carla VISSER 6-2, 6-3

3

4

TSA04776

TSA03990

EP

EP

Caitlyn ZIETSMAN

Lente TALJARD 6-0, 6-1

5

6

TSA040031

TSA011292

FS

EP

Line GREYLING

Hannah GERBER 6-1, 6-2

7

8

TSA010863

TSA020102

EDEN

EDEN

Joscelin FOGLE

[2] BeRniCe BEZUIDENHOUT 6-1, 6-0

[1] Inge GREYLING

Lente TALJARD

6-2, 6-3

Line GREYLING

[2] BeRniCe BEZUIDENHOUT

7-5, 6-1

Lente TALJARD

Line GREYLING

6-4, 3-6, 10-7

Line GREYLING

[1] Inge GREYLING

[2] BeRniCe BEZUIDENHOUT 6-2, 6-2

[2] BeRniCe BEZUIDENHOUT

Carla VISSER

Caitlyn ZIETSMAN 6-0, 6-2

Hannah GERBER

Joscelin FOGLE 6-4, 6-4

Carla VISSER

Joscelin FOGLE

4-6, 6-4, 10-3

Carla VISSER

Caitlyn ZIETSMAN

Hannah GERBER 6-0, 6-1

Caitlyn ZIETSMAN
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